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EXTENSION SERVICE

EPA Small Drinking Water Systems Training
Training Agenda

Highlands Fire Department
2838 Kona Trail

Flagstaff, AZ 86001

July 30" - August 1%, 2013

Day 1-July 30", 2013

0830-0900
0900-0930
0930-0945
0945-1015
1015-1200
1200-1300
1300-1400
1400-1500
1500-1600

Registration

Pretest

Introduction to Distribution

Types of Storage

Major Components of the Distribution System

Lunch

Major Components of the Distribution System continued
Pipe Installation

Maintenance of Distribution System

Day 2-July 31%, 2013

0900-0930
0930-1000
1000-1200
1200-1300
1300-1330
1330-1500
1500-1600

Cross Connection Control
Emergency Preparedness
Pumps and Motors

Lunch

Introduction to Disinfection
Microbiological Quality
Chlorination

Day 3-August 1%, 2013

0900-1000
1000-1200
1200-1300
1300-1330
1330-1400
1400-1430
1430-1500
1500-1530
1530-1600

For more information, go to www.teex.org/safewater and search for course number
“WWW600”.

Continuation of Chlorination
Methods of chlorination
Lunch

Chlorine Safety

Ozone

Chlorine Dioxide

UV Disinfection

Summary

Post Test



http://www.teex.org/safewater

