

EPA Small Drinking Water Systems Training Training Agenda

Highlands Fire Department 2838 Kona Trail Flagstaff, AZ 86001 July 30th – August 1st, 2013

Day 1-July 30th, 2013

0830-0900	Registration
0900-0930	Pretest
0930-0945	Introduction to Distribution
0945-1015	Types of Storage
1015-1200	Major Components of the Distribution System
1200-1300	Lunch
1300-1400	Major Components of the Distribution System continued
1400-1500	Pipe Installation
1500-1600	Maintenance of Distribution System

Day 2-July 31st, 2013

0900-0930	Cross Connection Control
0930-1000	Emergency Preparedness
1000-1200	Pumps and Motors
1200-1300	Lunch
1300-1330	Introduction to Disinfection
1330-1500	Microbiological Quality
1500-1600	Chlorination

Day 3-August 1st, 2013

0900-1000	Continuation of Chlorination
1000-1200	Methods of chlorination
1200-1300	Lunch
1300-1330	Chlorine Safety
1330-1400	Ozone
1400-1430	Chlorine Dioxide
1430-1500	UV Disinfection
1500-1530	Summary
1530-1600	Post Test

For more information, go to www.teex.org/safewater and search for course number "WWW600".